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W40-44
W45-49
M40-44
M65-69
F55-59
F60-64
F45-49
M70-74
F65-69
M40-44
M85-89
F60-64
F60-64
M40-44
F55-59
F55-59
M90-94
F55-59
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
F35-39
F35-39
F35-39
F35-39
F35-39
M40-44

2014 Pending Master Race Walk Records

35 km

40 km

3,000m indoors
5,000m indoors
5,000m indoors
5,000m indoors
5,000m indoors
5,000m indoors
5,000m indoors
3,000m outdoors
3,000m outdoors
1 Mile

3,000m indoors
3,000m outdoors
1 Mile

1 Mile

3,000m indoors
3,000m indoors
25,000m
30,000m
35,000m
40,000m
50,000m
25,000m
30,000m
35,000m
40,000m
50,000m
3,000m indoors

Submitted by Dave Talcott (Oct 21, 2014)

3:41:08
4:12:13
11:52.31
29:42.74
30:40.29
30:59.10
31:26.75
34:08.45
37:06.98
11:42.08
21:44.34
9:29.52
17:13.04
11:38.5
8:10.19
8:10.27
30:21.93
16:14.01
2:14:25.4
2:41:11.4
3:08:29.0
3:38:29.6
4:41:46.5
2:16:54.9
2:44:14.2
3:11:49.4
3:39:32.0
4:34:46.5
11:40.75

Tamara Stevenson
Kathryn Grimes
Tim Seaman
James Miner
Carol Bendall
Debbie Topham
Rebecca Benjamin
James Carmines
S. Kay Carmines
Tim Seaman
William Moremen
Elizabeth Pasquale
Elizabeth Pasquale
Tim Seaman
Maryanne Daniel
Maryanne Daniel
Charles Boyle
Maryanne Daniel
Ray Sharp

Ray Sharp

Ray Sharp

Ray Sharp

lan Whatley

Erin Taylor-Talcott
Erin Taylor-Talcott
Erin Taylor-Talcott
Erin Taylor-Talcott
Erin Taylor-Talcott

Tim Seaman

Houston TX
Houston TX
S. Huntington NY
Henrietta NY
Henrietta NY
Henrietta NY
Henrietta NY
Henrietta NY
Henrietta NY
San Diego CA
San Diego CA
New Haven CT
Toms River  NJ
Pharr X
New Haven CT

Suffolk NY
Boston MA
Boston MA
Banks OR
Banks OR
Banks OR
Banks OR
Banks OR
Banks OR
Banks OR
Banks OR
Banks OR
Banks OR

Albugquerque NM

1/7/2012
1/7/2012
12/21/2013
1/28/2013
1/28/2013
1/28/2013
1/28/2013
1/28/2013
1/28/2013
1/25/2014
1/25/2014
2/9/2014
2/16/2014
1/3/2014
2/9/2014
1/18/2014
3/16/2014
3/16/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
2/23/2014



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41

42

43
44

M85-89
F60-64
F50-54
F35-39
M85-89
F55-59
F55-59
F50-54
M85-89

M85-89

M85-89
M85-89

F40-44

M50-54
M70-74

10 km

1 Mile

5 km

3,000m outdoors
15 km

5,000m outdoors
3,000m outdoors
20,000m outdoors
5,000m outdoors

5,000m outdoors

10 km

1 hour

25 km

25 km
40 km

1:15:44
9:25.2
23:37
14:38.2
1:55:23
27:20.85
16:22.8
2:04:39.7
36:37.35

36:16.84

1:14:06
8009 meters

2:12:08

2:09:41
4:37:44

William Moremen
Elizabeth Pasquale
Teresa Vaill

Erin Taylor-Talcott
John 'Jack' Starr
Maryanne Daniel
Maryanne Daniel
Kathryn Grimes

William Moremen

John 'Jack’ Starr

John 'Jack' Starr
John 'Jack' Starr

Susan Randall

Dave Talcott

Leon Jasionowski

Pending Master Race Walk Records (version02) 2014-11-05

Huntington
Beach

New York
Albany
Ottawa, ON
Riverside
Philadelphia
Albany
Banks
Pasadena

Winston-
Salem

Winston-
Salem

Gloucester

Valley
Cottage

Valley
Cottage

Ocean Twp

CA
NY
NY
CAN
CA
PA
NY
OR
CA

NC

NC
MA

NY

NY
NJ

3/9/2014
2/28/2014
6/1/2013
3/23/2014
5/18/2014
4/26/2014
5/21/2014
5/4/2014
6/7/2014

7/17/2014

7/19/2014
8/10/2014

9/14/2014

9/14/2014
10/12/2014
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